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STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5 STEP 6 STEP 7 STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5 STEP 6 STEP 7

GRADE   GRADE
48 $96,316 $99,205 $102,180 $105,246 $108,404 $111,657 $115,006 48 $62.70 $64.58 $66.52 $68.51 $70.57 $72.69 $74.87
47 $93,967 $96,785 $99,689 $102,680 $105,759 $108,932 $112,201 47 $61.17 $63.01 $64.90 $66.84 $68.85 $70.91 $73.04
46 $91,674 $94,425 $97,257 $100,175 $103,180 $106,276 $109,464 46 $59.68 $61.47 $63.31 $65.21 $67.17 $69.18 $71.26
45 $89,438 $92,122 $94,886 $97,732 $100,664 $103,683 $106,794 45 $58.22 $59.97 $61.77 $63.62 $65.53 $67.50 $69.52
44 $87,256 $89,874 $92,571 $95,349 $98,209 $101,154 $104,189 44 $56.80 $58.51 $60.26 $62.07 $63.93 $65.85 $67.83
43 $85,130 $87,683 $90,313 $93,023 $95,814 $98,687 $101,648 43 $55.42 $57.08 $58.79 $60.56 $62.37 $64.24 $66.17
42 $83,052 $85,544 $88,110 $90,754 $93,476 $96,281 $99,170 42 $54.07 $55.69 $57.36 $59.08 $60.85 $62.68 $64.56
41 $81,027 $83,458 $85,962 $88,540 $91,197 $93,932 $96,751 41 $52.75 $54.33 $55.96 $57.64 $59.37 $61.15 $62.98
40 $79,050 $81,422 $83,865 $86,381 $88,972 $91,641 $94,391 40 $51.46 $53.00 $54.59 $56.23 $57.92 $59.66 $61.45
39 $77,123 $79,437 $81,819 $84,275 $86,802 $89,406 $92,089 39 $50.20 $51.71 $53.26 $54.86 $56.51 $58.20 $59.95
38 $75,242 $77,499 $79,824 $82,219 $84,685 $87,225 $89,843 38 $48.98 $50.45 $51.96 $53.52 $55.13 $56.78 $58.49
37 $73,406 $75,608 $77,877 $80,214 $82,619 $85,098 $87,651 37 $47.79 $49.22 $50.70 $52.22 $53.78 $55.40 $57.06
36 $71,616 $73,765 $73,766 $78,256 $80,605 $83,023 $85,512 36 $46.62 $48.02 $49.46 $50.94 $52.47 $54.05 $55.67
35 $69,869 $71,965 $74,124 $76,349 $78,639 $80,998 $83,427 35 $45.48 $46.85 $48.25 $49.70 $51.19 $52.73 $54.31
34 $68,166 $70,211 $72,317 $74,486 $76,720 $79,023 $81,393 34 $44.37 $45.70 $47.08 $48.49 $49.94 $51.44 $52.98
33 $66,503 $68,498 $70,552 $72,669 $74,849 $77,096 $79,408 33 $43.29 $44.59 $45.93 $47.31 $48.72 $50.19 $51.69
32 $64,881 $66,827 $68,832 $70,897 $73,024 $75,214 $77,471 32 $42.23 $43.50 $44.81 $46.15 $47.54 $48.96 $50.43
31 $63,298 $65,197 $67,153 $69,168 $71,243 $73,381 $75,581 31 $41.20 $42.44 $43.71 $45.03 $46.38 $47.77 $49.20
30 $61,755 $63,607 $65,515 $67,480 $69,505 $71,590 $73,739 30 $40.20 $41.41 $42.65 $43.93 $45.25 $46.60 $48.00
29 $60,249 $62,055 $63,918 $65,835 $67,811 $69,845 $71,939 29 $39.22 $40.40 $41.61 $42.86 $44.14 $45.47 $46.83
28 $58,779 $60,542 $62,359 $64,229 $66,156 $68,141 $70,185 28 $38.26 $39.41 $40.59 $41.81 $43.06 $44.36 $45.69
27 $57,345 $59,066 $60,837 $62,663 $64,543 $66,478 $68,473 27 $37.33 $38.45 $39.60 $40.79 $42.01 $43.27 $44.57
26 $55,946 $57,625 $59,354 $61,135 $62,968 $64,857 $66,803 26 $36.42 $37.51 $38.64 $39.80 $40.99 $42.22 $43.49
25 $54,582 $56,220 $57,906 $59,643 $61,432 $63,276 $65,174 25 $35.53 $36.60 $37.69 $38.82 $39.99 $41.19 $42.43
24 $53,251 $54,849 $56,494 $58,188 $59,935 $61,732 $63,584 24 $34.66 $35.70 $36.77 $37.88 $39.01 $40.18 $41.39
23 $51,952 $53,511 $55,115 $56,769 $58,472 $60,226 $62,033 23 $33.82 $34.83 $35.88 $36.95 $38.06 $39.20 $40.38
22 $50,685 $52,205 $53,771 $55,385 $57,046 $58,757 $60,520 22 $32.99 $33.98 $35.00 $36.05 $37.13 $38.25 $39.40
21 $49,448 $50,932 $52,460 $54,034 $55,655 $57,324 $59,044 21 $32.19 $33.15 $34.15 $35.17 $36.23 $37.32 $38.43
20 $48,243 $49,690 $51,181 $52,716 $54,297 $55,926 $57,604 20 $31.40 $32.34 $33.32 $34.31 $35.34 $36.40 $37.50
19 $47,067 $48,478 $49,932 $51,431 $52,973 $54,563 $56,199 19 $30.64 $31.56 $32.50 $33.48 $34.48 $35.52 $36.58
18 $45,918 $47,296 $48,715 $50,176 $51,681 $53,231 $54,828 18 $29.89 $30.79 $31.71 $32.66 $33.64 $34.65 $35.69
17 $44,798 $46,142 $47,525 $48,951 $50,421 $51,933 $53,492 17 $29.16 $30.03 $30.94 $31.86 $32.82 $33.81 $34.82
16 $43,705 $45,017 $46,367 $47,758 $49,190 $50,666 $52,187 16 $28.45 $29.30 $30.18 $31.09 $32.02 $32.98 $33.97
15 $42,639 $43,919 $45,235 $46,592 $47,990 $49,431 $50,914 15 $27.75 $28.59 $29.45 $30.33 $31.24 $32.18 $33.14
14 $41,600 $42,847 $44,133 $45,458 $46,821 $48,225 $49,672 14 $27.08 $27.89 $28.73 $29.59 $30.48 $31.39 $32.33
13 $40,584 $41,802 $43,056 $44,348 $45,679 $47,049 $48,460 13 $26.42 $27.21 $28.03 $28.87 $29.73 $30.63 $31.54
12 $39,594 $40,783 $42,006 $43,267 $44,564 $45,902 $47,279 12 $25.77 $26.55 $27.34 $28.16 $29.01 $29.88 $30.77
11 $38,629 $39,789 $40,982 $42,212 $43,478 $44,782 $46,126 11 $25.14 $25.90 $26.68 $27.48 $28.30 $29.15 $30.02
10 $37,687 $38,818 $39,982 $41,182 $42,417 $43,690 $45,000 10 $24.53 $25.27 $26.02 $26.81 $27.61 $28.44 $29.29
9 $36,768 $37,871 $39,008 $40,178 $41,382 $42,624 $43,903 9 $23.93 $24.65 $25.39 $26.15 $26.94 $27.74 $28.58
8 $35,871 $36,948 $38,055 $39,197 $40,373 $41,585 $42,832 8 $23.35 $24.05 $24.77 $25.51 $26.28 $27.07 $27.88
7 $34,996 $36,046 $37,127 $38,241 $39,389 $40,571 $41,788 7 $22.78 $23.46 $24.17 $24.89 $25.64 $26.41 $27.20
6 $34,143 $35,167 $36,223 $37,308 $38,428 $39,581 $40,768 6 $22.22 $22.89 $23.58 $24.28 $25.01 $25.76 $26.54
5 $33,310 $34,309 $35,339 $36,398 $37,490 $38,616 $39,773 5 $21.68 $22.33 $23.00 $23.69 $24.40 $25.13 $25.89
4 $32,498 $33,473 $34,476 $35,511 $36,576 $37,674 $38,804 4 $21.15 $21.79 $22.44 $23.11 $23.81 $24.52 $25.26
3 $31,705 $32,656 $33,635 $34,645 $35,684 $36,755 $37,858 3 $20.64 $21.26 $21.89 $22.55 $23.23 $23.92 $24.64
2 $30,932 $31,860 $32,815 $33,799 $34,813 $35,859 $36,934 2 $20.13 $20.74 $21.36 $22.00 $22.66 $23.34 $24.04
1 $30,178 $31,083 $32,015 $32,976 $33,965 $34,983 $36,033 1 $19.64 $20.23 $20.84 $21.46 $22.11 $22.77 $23.45
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